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BOY’S & GIRLS HOSTEL RENTS STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Sr.No Duratuon Of Stay B  Fee
1 " New Boy s Hostel Rent For Complete . Rsrgb,000/~ W
Academic Year 2023-24 i
- B (New Student Admission)

2 Existmg Student Admnssnon o * Rs. 80 ,000/-

3 B Hostel Deposit - 1 Rs. 1000/-

4 Girls Hostel ‘ Rs.75000

B _ (New Student Admission) G -
- - _Existing Students Admission ~ Rs.65000/-
5 Hostel Deposit B ~ Rs.1000/-

6 ) Ravet Boys Hostel 1 Rs. 65000/-
7 Hostel Deposit o Rs.2000/-
N Guest Charges (Per Day Per Person) i Rs.700/-

(Shri V. S. Kalbhor) (Dr. G. N. Kulkarni)
Secretary Director
Pimpri Chinchwad Education Trust Pimpri Chinchwad College of Engineering

Copy For :- Display on Notice Boards- Hostel/Mech/E&TC/Comp/IT/MCA/Library/ME/FY.
: Dr. Girish Desai { Executive Director)

: Director SBPIM

: Principal SBPCOAD

: Principal PCP

: Director PBS

: Principal PCCOE&R

. Hostel Campus In Charge

: Girls Hostel

: Account Section

: Office to circulate notice for students.
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